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F E D C B A

4

468.0

C/C310.0

DISCHARGE(1")                            PCDØ80.0

SUCTION(1")

4

33

22

468.0

NOTE:-

1.ALL DIMENSION ARE IN mm.                                                                                       C/C310.0

2.GENRAL TOLERANCE ± 5mm.

CLIENT:-

CONSULTANT:-

P.O. No.:-

SERVICE:-

PUMP TAG No.:-

CAPACITY:-

11

HEAD:-

PUMP MODEL:- PPDPT – 1’’ TITLE:- GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING (G.A.D.)

METERIAL OF COUSTRUCTION:- POLYPROPYLENE

DIAPHRAGM:- TEFLON

NRV BALL:- TEFLON

AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY:- GFPP

F E D C B A

Contact No: +91-9833300056
Email: sales@numaticpumps.com


